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      List of Accommodation Providers 

1. A and A Pensione House     markborja310@gmail.com   

2. Aicila Suites      aicilasuites@gmail.com 

3. Agus Hotel      --------- 

4. Allure Hotel and Suites     sales-mktg@allurehotel.com.ph 

5. Alpa City Suites      cabella@alpacitysuites.com 

6. Andy Hotel      andyhotel888@yahoo.com 

7. Apple Tree Suites      info@appletreesuitescebu.com 

8. Aqua Cainta Resort     mila_emit@yahoo.com 

9. Azia Suites and Residences    info@aziasuites.com 

10. Be Resorts       solecor.montero@beresorts.com 

11. Be Resorts Mactan     events_mactan@beresorts.com 

12. Best Western Plus Lex Cebu    jvmatig-a@bestwesternlex.com 

13. Casa Amigo      casaamigo-cebu@yahoo.com 

14. Casa Rosario Hotel     casarosario@yahoo.com 

14.  Casino Español      karene.casinoespanol@yahoo.com 

15. Castle Peak Hotel      reservations@castlepeakhotel.net 

16. Cebu City Marriott Hotel     cleofe.albiso@marriott.com 

17. Cebu Grand Hotel     v.balmes@cebugrandhotel.com 

18. Cebu Hilltop      cebuhilltop@gmail.com 

19. Cebu Northwinds Hotel     cebunorthwindshotel@yahoo.com 

20. Cebu Parklane International Hotel    spanilag@parklanehotel.com.ph 

21.       Cebu R Hotel      info@ceburhotel.com 

22. Costabella Tropical Beach Hotel    smm@costabellaresort.com 

23. Crimson Hotel      prmc.mactan@crimsonhotel.com 

24. Crown Regency Hotel     jantalagsa@yahoo.com 

25. Crown Regency Residences Cebu    crownregencyhotel@yahoo.com 

26. Diamond Suites Cebu     sales.pearlyn@diamondsuitescebu.com 

27. Dohera Hotel      reservations@doherahotel.com 

28. Eloisa Royal Suites     sales@eloisaroyalsuites.com 

29. Elegant Circle Inn      elegantcircleinn@yahoo.com 

30. Escario Central Hotel     rsvn@escariocentral.com 

31. Estaca Bay Gardens Conference Resort   estaca_bay@yahoo.com.ph 

32. Express Inn – Mabolo                                             reservations_cbu@expressinnph.com  

33. Express Inn – Mactan     rian_duhig@yahoo.com 

34. Fuente Pension House     info@fuentepensionhouse@yahoo.com 

35. Fuente Oro Business Suites    info@fuenteoro.com 

36. Glojam Town Apartelle     gloham.townapartelle@yahoo.com 

37. Golden Peak Hotel     reservations_28@yahoo.com 

38. Golden Prince Hotel and Suites    sales@goldenpricehotel.com 

39. Golden Valley Hotel     sales@goldenvalleyhotel.net 

40. Green Lagoon Park     -------------- 

41. GV Tower Hotel      talktous@gvhotels.com.ph 

42. Harolds Hotel      ppilario@haroldshotel.com.ph 

43. Hotel Elizabeth Cebu     hechotelelizabeth@yahoo.com 

44. Hotel Fortuna      -------------- 
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45. Hotel Stella      supervisor@hotelstella.com.ph 

46. Holiday Plaza Hotel     holiday@holidayplazacebu.com 

47. Holiday Spa Hotel     cebuholidayspahotel@yahoo.com 

48. Jasmine Pension House     intosantom@gmail.com 

49. JPark Island Hotel      myla.mohammad@jparkisland.com 

50. Lyric Vacation Hotel Cebu     hotelvacation@gmail.com 

51. Magnolia Pension House     intosantom@gmail.com 

52. Marco Polo Plaza Cebu     mpplaza@marcopolohotels.com 

53. M Citi Suites      stella@msuitescebu.com 

54. Montebello Villa Hotel                  cathy.casera@montebellovillahotel.com 

55. Nalusuan Island Resort and Marine Sanctuary  nalusuanisland@gmail.com 

56. NS Royale Pensione     reservations@nspensione.com 

57. Oftana Suites      info@oftanasuites.com 

58. Pacific Tourist Inn Inc.     pacifictouristinn@yahoo.com.ph 

59. Papa Kit's Marina and Fishing Lagoon   ppkfrontoffice@gmail.com 

60. Plantation Bay Resort and Spa    sales@plantationbay.com 

61. Premiere Citi Suites     reserve.premierecitisuites@gmail.com 

62. Quest Hotel and Conference Center   CebuSM2@quest-hotels.com 

63. Raja Park Hotel      info@rajaparkhotel.com 

64. Richmond Plaza Hotel     richmondhotelcebu@yahoo.com 

65. Roseate Pensione     roseatepensione@yahoo.com 

66. Sampaguita Suites     ljcelan@yahoo.com 

67. Sarrosa International Hotel    smm@sarrosahotel.com 

68. Seven Archangel Pension House    joie.derama@yahoo.com 

69. Shangri-La Mactan     laranaomi.agua@shangri-la.com 

70. South Pole Pensione House    southpolepensiohouse@gmail.com 

71. Spark Island Resort     -------------- 

72. St. Mark Hotel      salesm@st-markhotel.com 

73. Sugbutel Family Hotel     reservations@sugbutel.com 

74. Summit Circle Cebu     sales@summitcirclehotel.com 

75. TBMC (Hotel Pier Cuatro and Travel Bee Inns)  edutaghoy@travelbee.ph 

76. The Center Suites      info@centersuites.com 

77. The Orchard Cebu Hotel and Suites    operations@theorchardcebu.com 

78. Tavelbee Business Inn     soniamenaga@travelbee.ph 

79. Tune Hotel      cebusales@redplanethotels.com 

80. Vacation Hotel      admin@cebuvacationhotel.com 

81. Vebena Pension House     verbena_pension@yahoo.com 

82. Verbena Capitol Suites     verbena_cs@yahoo.com 

83. Waterfront Airport Hotel and Casino   a.alburo@waterfronthotels.net 

84. Waterfront Cebu City Hotel    a.alburo@waterfronthotels.net 

85. West 35 Eco Mountain Resort    ecowest35@yahoo.com 

 

 

 
 
 
 

mailto:intosantom@gmail.com
mailto:sales@plantationbay.com
mailto:operations@theorchardcebu.com
mailto:verbena_pension@yahoo.com



